	Division of C Public Acce	ss System		
	Electronic Filin	**	12 TO CARE DO NOT THE ROLL OF THE ROLL OF THE	89-1 -
	e print this page and use i own below) on the top and			
	(((H070000	59519 3)))		
I III (III III) III III			KANTANG ING BANG IN	
Note: DO NO	T hit the REFRESH/REL(page. Doing so will gener			
Fax Num From: Account	Name : C T CORPORAT Number : FCA000000023 : (850).222-109	ion system 2		ECRETARY OF STATE
FLORID	A/FOREIGN LI	MITED LIAI	BILITY CO).
,	Lusso Mian	ni II, LLC		

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$130.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

Y OF STATE

¢

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO RECEIVER A POREKEN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1.	Lusso Miami II, LLC	_	`
	(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company)		• •
7	Minnesota 3.		
	(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability (FEI number, if applicable) company is organized)	-	
	January 31, 2007 5. Perpendi		. '
4.	(Date of Organization) (Duration: Year limited liability company will cease to exist or "perpetual")	-	
4			
U.	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to tegistration.) (See soctions 608.501 & 608.502 F.S. to determine penalty liability)	-	DIVIS
7	6500 City West Parkway, Suite 101	12	ISEC .
1.		MAI	2 XX
	Eden Prairie, MN 55344		
	(Street Address of Principal Office)	σ	
8.	If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here 🗶	AH-10:	
Q	. The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows:	<u>.</u>	
		4 4	24
	VREP, LLLP, 6500 City West Parkway, Suite 101, Edon Prairie, MN 55344		×.
		-	
10	0. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having oustody of re	Cords in	a .
th	e jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a		
ÛE	ansistion of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.)		·; .
	1. Block of the second s		
1	1. Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida: Destination club		
	MD-2	-	
	(pate		
	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608,408(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes		
	(In accordance with seenon 605,408(3), F.S., the execution of this accument constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)		
	Teffinen - Hudeby		
	Typed or printed name of signee		
F	LOI? - OM/QMOA G T Synumic Guline		•

....

٩

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

FURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608,415 or 608,507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Lusso Miami II, LLC

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

C T Corporation System (Name)

.33324

1200 South Pine Island Road

Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)

Plantadon FL City/State/Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

C T Corporation System Michele Miller Assistant Secretary

- \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
 - \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
 - S 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

FL097 . DQ/83/04 CT System Dailes

